10-5
Application Equipment
AD-3050-SEAL-TEST-EQUIP
Catalog 1654025 Dimensions are in millimeters  Dimensions are shown for USA: 1-800-522-6752 South America: 55-11-3611-1514
Revised 12-04 and inches unless otherwise reference purposes only. Canada: 1-905-470-4425 Japan: 81-44-900-5102
specified. Values in brackets Specifications subject Mexico: 01-800-733-8926 Singapore: 65-4866-151
www.tycoelectronics.com are U.S. equivalents. to change. C. America: 52-55-5-729-0425 UK: 44-1793-528171
ApplicationEquipment

Description Part No.
Seal Test Equipment AD-3050-SEAL-TEST-EQ-NC C82893-000
Ordering Information
Description Part No.
Tool Case AD-3050-SEAL-TEST-CASE-ONLY F66989-000
Splice Poke-through Indicator AD-3050-SEAL-POKE-IND E63259-000
Accessories
Description Part No.
Set of 8 Seals** AD-3050-SEAL-8-KIT 299155-000
Clamp assembly including seals AD-3050-SEAL-CLAMP-ASSY 168927-000
Sealing tape EPDM foam, 6 mm x 9 mm, —
with acrylic adhesive backing.
** Full set of seals
Recommended Spares